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1998-2023 

 
BEER | WINE | LIQUOR  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     *Throughout this list you will find wines organized by their varietal and region. Please note 
that vintages and selection may change. 
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BEER 
 
Michelob Ultra | 12oz 6 
 

Bud Light | 12oz 6 
 

Stella Artois | 12oz 9 
 

Pacifico | 12oz 9 
 

Strongbow | Hard Cider  | 16oz 9 
 

Uinta |  Golden Spike Hefe | 12oz 7 
 

Proper Brewing |  Czech Your Head Pilsner | 16oz 10 
 

2 Row |  Dangereux Farmhouse Ale | 12oz 9 
 

Roha | Thursday IPA | 12oz 9 
 

Roadhouse | Walrus Hazy IPA | 16oz 10 
 

Kiitos | Double IPA | 16oz 10 
 

Roha | Nights Out Stout | 12oz 9 
 

N.A. BEER 
 
Heineken | 0.0 Non Alcoholic | 12oz 6 
 

Athletic Brewing | Upside Dawn Golden | 12oz 8 
 
Athletic Brewing | Run Wild IPA | 12oz 8 
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CAPTAINS LIST 
 

SPARKLING 
 
NV   | Ruinart | Blanc De Blancs | Reims | France 240 
2012 | Veuve Clicquot | Vintage Rose | France  260 
2014 | Taittinger | Brut | Millesime | Reims | France  300 
2012 | Bollinger La Grande Annee |  Brut | Champagne | France  400 
2010 | Dom Perignon | Cuvee Vintage | Epernay | France  550 
 

WHITES 
 
2021 | Flowers | Chardonnay | Sonoma Coast  150 
2018 | Gran Moraine | Chardonnay | Yamhill | Willamette Valley 135 
2021 | Darioush | Chardonnay | Napa Valley 185 
2019 | Dumol | Western Reach | Chardonnay | Russian River  190 
2019 | Sea Smoke | Chardonnay | Santa Rita Hills 220 
2020 | Olivier Leflaive | Chassagne-Montrachet | Bourgogne  335 
2020 | La Jota | Chardonnay | W.S. Keyes Vineyard | Howell Mountain  340 
2020 | Domaine Christian Moreau | Les Clos | Chablis | Grand Cru  425 
2018 | Stonestreet | Chardonnay | Upper Barn Vineyard | Sonoma   500 
 

REDS 
 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
 
2020 | Turnbull | Napa Valley   170 
2018 | Justin | Isosceles | Paso Robles   235 
2019 | Leonetti Cellars | Walla Walla Valley   335 
2019 | Darioush | Napa Valley  350 
2018 | Revana | Estate | St. Helena | Napa Valley  365 
2018 | Spottswoode | Estate | Napa Valley  430 
2016 | Staglin Family Vineyard | Estate | Rutherford  500 
2017 | Caymus | Special Select | Napa Valley 550 
2018 | Shafer | Hillside Select | Napa Valley 750 
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CAPTAINS LIST 
 
REDS  
 
PINOT NOIR | BURGUNDY 
 
2021 | Antiquum Farm | Juel | Willamette Valley 125 
2020 | Alexana | Revana Vineyard | Dundee Hills–Willamette Valley 145 
2019 | Hamilton Russell Vineyards | South Africa  152 
2018 | Domaine Serene | Yamhill Cuvee | Willamette Valley  170 
2018 | Maggy Hawk | Afleet | Anderson Valley 190 
2020 | Louis Jadot | Nuits Saint Georges | Beaune | France  210 
2020 | Rochioli | Russian River Valley  230 
2019 | Merry Edwards | Meredith Estate | Russian River Valley  240 
2020 | Sea Smoke | Ten | Santa Rita Hills 250 
 

OTHER REDS 
 
2018 | Whitehall Lane | Merlot | Napa Valley  120 
2017 | Figgins | Estate Red Wine | Walla Walla Valley  245 
2017 | Chateau Palmer | Alter Ego | Margaux | Bordeaux  390 
2018 | Opus One | Napa Valley  630 
2018 | Joseph Phelps | Insignia | Napa Valley 700 
2015 | Chateau Lynch Bages | Pauillac | Bordeaux 725 
2019 | Verite | Le Desir | Sonoma County 1200 
2019 | Chateau La Nerthe | Chateauneuf-du-Pape | Rhone | France  210 
2016 | Shafer | Relentless | Napa Valley  260 
2016 | Cvne | Vina Real | Rioja | Gran Reserva 190 
2012 | Termanthia | Bodega Numanthia 650 
2016 | Valadorna | Tenuta Di Arceno | Tosacana 225 
2009 | Traversa | “Canova Ciabot” | Barbaresco Riserva | Piedmont  255 
2019 | Sassicaia | Bolgheri Sassicaia | Tenuta San Guido 600 
2020 | Gaja | Barbaresco | Piedmont 950 
 

 



 6 

 

 

WINES BY THE GLASS 
 
SPARKLING | WHITE | ROSE 
 
NV   |  Mumm Napa  | Brut Prestige | Napa Valley 16 
 
2021 | Justin | Sauvignon Blanc | Central Coast 13 
 
2021 | King Estate | Pinot Gris | Willamette Valley 13 
 
2021 | Louis Jadot | Pouilly-Fuisse | Chardonnay | France  19 
 
2019 | La Crema | Chardonnay | Sonoma Coast 16
  
2019 | Willm | Riesling | Alsace 13 
 
2020 | Minuty |  Rose | Provence | France  14 
 

 

RED 
 
2020 | Willamette Valley Vineyards | “Whole Cluster” | Pinot Noir    14 
 
2018 | B Side | Pinot Noir | North Coast  18 
 
2019 | Obsidian Ridge | Cabernet Sauvignon | Lake County  19 
 
NV   | Bonanza By Caymus | Cabernet Sauvignon | California  17 
 
2019 | Decoy | Red Wine | Sonoma County  16 
 
2019 | Piattelli | Malbec | Grand Reserve | Mendoza 16 
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HALF BOTTLES 
 

WHITE 
 

2015 | Charles De Cazanove | Tete De Cuvee | Champagne  75 
2021 | Sonoma Cutrer | Chardonnay | Sonoma Coast 40 
2020 | Pascal Jolivet | Sancerre | France  70 

  
RED  
 

2018 | Saintsbury | Pinot Noir | Carneros  60 
2018 | Duckhorn | Merlot | Napa Valley  83 
2020 | Seghesio | Zinfandel | Sonoma County  40 
2019 | Frog’s Leap | Zinfandel | Napa Valley 60 
2019 | Pride | Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa/Sonoma County 120 
  
 
  

MAGNUM BOTTLES  
 

2016 | Domaine Serene | Pinot Noir | Evenstad | Willamette Valley 500 
2018 | Duckhorn | Merlot | Napa Valley 300 
2017 | Caymus | Cabernet Sauvignon | Special Select | Napa Valley 900  
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SPARKLING 

NV   | Bouvet Excellence | Brut Rose | Loire Valley | France      52 
NV   | Gloria Ferrer | Brut | Sonoma     62 
NV   | Adami | Garbel | Prosecco | Veneto | Italy  65 
NV   | Mumm Napa | Brut Rose | Napa Valley  70 
NV   | Mumm Napa | Brut Prestige | Napa Valley  75 
NV   | Roederer Estate | Brut | Anderson Valley      90 
NV   | Roederer Estate | Brut Rose | Anderson Valley  120 
NV   | Nicolas Feuillatte | Brut Reserve | Chouilly-France  125 
NV   | Moet & Chandon | Brut | Epernay | France 155 
NV   | Veuve Clicquot | Yellow Label | Reims | France  200 
NV   | Ruinart | Blanc De Blancs | Reims | France 240 
2012 | Veuve Clicquot | Vintage Rose | France  260 
2014 | Taittinger | Brut | Millesime | Reims | France  300 
2012 | Bollinger La Grande Annee |  Brut | Champagne | France  400 
2010 | Dom Perignon | Cuvee Vintage | Epernay | France  550 
 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
 
2020 | Villa Maria | Marlborough | NZ  50 
2021 | Dry Creek | Fume Blanc | Sonoma  52 
2021 | Kim Crawford | Marlborough | NZ  55 
2021 | Ferrari Carano | Fume Blanc | North Coast  60 
2021 | Justin | Central Coast 60 
2019 | Saracina | Mendocino County  65 
2021 | St. Supery | Napa Valley   75 
2022 | Loveblock | Marlborough | NZ 75 
2022 | Jean Reverdy | Sancerre | France 90 
2021 | Duckhorn |  Napa Valley  95 
2020 | Cloudy Bay | Marlborough |  NZ  100 
2021 | Cakebread | Napa Valley  100 
2021 | Regis Minet | Pouilly Fume | Loire | France  105 
2022 | Chaumeau-Balland | La Grande Maison | Sancerre | France 107
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CHARDONNAY 
 
 

2018 | Estancia | Pinnacles Ranches | Monterey County  45 
2020 | A to Z | Oregon  55 
2016 | Chehalem | Inox | Willamette Valley  58 
2018 | Morgan | Metallico | Monterrey  60 
2018 | Beringer | Napa Valley  67 
2019 | La Crema | Sonoma Coast  70 
2018 | Louis Latour | Bourgogne | France  80 
2021 | Mer Soleil | Santa Lucia Highlands  85 
2020 | Louis Jadot | Pouilly-Fuisse | France 90 
2020 | Jordan | Russian River Valley | Sonoma County  100 
2020 | Simonnet Febvre | Chablis | Burgundy  107 
2018 | Patz & Hall | Sonoma Coast  115 
2020 | Domaine Christian Moreau | Chablis | Burgundy  120  
2020 | Rombauer Vineyards | Carneros  120 
2018 | Ramey | Seaview | Sonoma Coast  125 
2018 | Gran Moraine | Yamhill | Carlton | Willamette Valley 140 
2020 | Olivier Leflaive | Les Setilles | Bourgogne 145 
2019 | Flowers | Sonoma Coast  150 
2019 | Shafer | Red Shoulder Ranch | Carneros  167 
2014 | Newton | Unfiltered | Napa Valley  180 
2021 | Darioush |  Napa Valley 185 
2019 | Sea Smoke | Santa Rita Hills 220 
2020 | Chateau Montelena | Napa Valley 230 
2020 | Olivier Leflaive | Chassagne-Montrachet | Bourgogne  335 
2020 | La Jota | W.S. Keyes Vineyard | Howell Mountain | Napa Valley 340 
2020 | Domaine Christian Moreau | Les Clos | Chablis | Grand Cru  425 
2018 | Stonestreet | Upper Barn Vineyard | Sonoma County  500
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PINOT GRIS  
 

2019 | Zenato | Pinot Grigio | Venezie  50 
2019 | Kris | Pinot Grigio | Delle Venezie  55 
2017 | Benton Lane | Pinot Gris | Willamette Valley  60 
2021 | King Estate | Pinot Gris | Willamette Valley 60 
2021 | Elk Cove | Pinot Gris | Willamette Valley 62 
2019 | Santa Margherita | Pinot Grigio | Alto Adige   80 
 
 

ROSE 
 
2021 | Scaia | Rosato | Veneto | Italy 45 
2020 | Chateau De Segries| Tavel |  Rose | France  60 
2021 | Minuty | Rose | Provence | France  65 
2021 | Whispering Angel | Rose | Provence | France  75 

 
      

REGIONAL WHITES 
 
2014 | Bonny Doon | Riesling | Pacific Rim | Global  45 
2020 | Pine Ridge | Chenin Blanc-Viognier | California     47 
2019 | E. Guigal | Côtes-du-Rhône Blanc |  France 55 
2020 | Schloss Gobelsburg | Gruner Veltliner | Kamptal | Austria  57 
2019 | Willm | Riesling | Alsace | France  60 
2019 | Conundrum | California  60 
2017 | Chateau St. Michelle | “Eroica” | Riesling | Columbia Valley    70 
2019 | Trimbach | Riesling | Alsace | France  90 
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
 
 
 
 
 

2019 | H3 | Horse Heaven Hills | Washington  52 
NV    | Bonanza by Caymus | Lot 4 | California   80 
2019 | Obsidian Ridge | Red Hills | Lake County   90 
2019 | Beaulieu Vineyard | Napa Valley 105 
2018 | Canvasback | Duckhorn Portfolio | Red Mt. | Washington  115 
2017 | Laurel Glen | Counterpoint | Sonoma County  120 
2017 | Judd’s Hill | Napa Valley 125 
2020 | Unity | Fisher Vineyards | Napa Valley 130  
2020 | Daou | Reserve | Paso Robles  150 
2020 | Turnbull | Napa Valley   170 
2018 | Jordan | Alexander Valley 180 
2020 | Stags’ Leap | Napa Valley 185 
2019 | Caravan| Darioush | Napa Valley 200 
2020 | Austin Hope | Paso Robles   205 
2019 | Spottswoode | Lyndenhurst | Napa Valley  215 
2020 | Caymus | Napa Valley  220 
2019 | Artemis | Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars | Napa Valley   225 
2019 | Groth | Oakville | Napa Valley 227 
2019 | Papillon | Orin Swift | Napa Valley  230 
2018 | Justin | Isosceles | Paso Robles   235 
2019 | Joseph Phelps | Napa Valley  260 
2018 | Salus | Staglin Family Vineyard | Napa Valley 270 
2018 | Altamura | Napa Valley 330 
2019 | Leonetti Cellars | Walla Walla Valley   335 
2019 | Darioush | Napa Valley  350 
2018 | Revana | Estate | St. Helena | Napa Valley  365 
2019 | Spottswoode | Estate | Napa Valley  430 
2017 | Silver Oak | Napa Valley  450 
2016 | Staglin Family Vineyard | Estate | Rutherford  500 
2018 | Caymus | Special Select | Napa Valley 550 
2018 | Shafer | Hillside Select | Napa Valley 750 
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MERLOT | MALBEC 

 

2018 | Clos du Bois | Merlot | North Coast  55 
2019 | Charles Krug | Merlot | Napa Valley  70 
2019 | Piattelli | Malbec | Grand Reserve | Mendoza 75 
2019 | Catena | Malbec | Mendoza | Argentina  85 
2018 | Ferrari-Carano | Merlot | Sonoma County  90 
2018 | Tikal | Malbec | Amorio | Mendoza | Argentina 95 
2018 | Whitehall Lane | Merlot | Napa Valley  120 
2019 | Freemark Abbey | Merlot | Napa Valley 145 
2019 | Duckhorn | Merlot | Napa Valley  165    
2019 | Pride Mountain Vineyards | Merlot | Napa/ Sonoma  195 
2020 | Leonetti Cellars | Merlot | Walla Walla Valley 235 
 

BORDEAUX | BLENDS 
 

2019 | Decoy | Duckhorn | Napa County  75 
2015 | Chateau Lyonnat | Emotion | Saint Emilion | Bordeaux 100 
2020 | Treana | Paso Robles  110 
2018 | Chateau Lilian Ladouys | Saint Estephe | Bordeaux  120 
2019 | Chateau Boutisse | Saint Emilion | Bordeaux 125 
2019 | Penfolds | Bin 600 | Cabernet Shiraz 150 
2018 | Lassegue | Saint Emilion | Grand Cru | Bordeaux 160 
2019 | L’Ecole No.41 | “Apogee” | Walla Walla Valley  175 
2019 | Arietta | Quartet | Napa Valley  200 
2017 | Figgins | Estate Red Wine | Walla Walla Valley  245 
2016 | Chateaux D’Issan | Margaux | France 380 
2017 | Chateau Palmer | Alter Ego | Margaux | France  390 
2015 | Clos Du Marquis | Saint Julien | Bordeaux  400 
2018 | Opus One | Napa Valley  630 
2018 | Joseph Phelps | Insignia | Napa Valley 700 
2015 | Chateau Lynch Bages | Pauillac | Bordeaux 725 
2019 | Continuum | Sage Mountain Vineyard | Napa Valley 750 
2019 | Verite | La Joie | Sonoma County 1100 
2019 | Verite | La Muse | Sonoma County 1150 
2019 | Verite | Le Desir | Sonoma County 1200 
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PINOT NOIR | BURGUNDY                               

 
 
2021 | Willamette Valley Vineyards | “Whole Cluster” | Oregon  65 
2018 | B Side | North Coast 85 
2020 | Louis Latour | Bourgogne | France  105 
2021 | Antiquum Farm | Juel | Willamette Valley 125 
2021 | Brewer Clifton | Sta. Rita Hills 130 
2021 | Ponzi | Laurelwood District | Willamette Valley 132 
2021 | Domaine Drouhin | Dundee Hills | Willamette Valley 135 
2021 | Battle Creek Vineyard | Willamette Valley 140 
2020 | Alexana | Revana Vineyard | Dundee Hills–Willamette Valley 145 
2021 | Belle Glos | Las Alturas | Santa Lucia Highlands  150 
2019 | Hamilton Russell Vineyards | South Africa  152 
2021 | Giant Steps | Yarra Valley | Australia 155 
2019 | Robert Sinskey | Los Carneros | Napa Valley  165 
2018 | Domaine Serene | Yamhill Cuvee | Willamette Valley  170 
2021 | Flowers | Sonoma Coast  175 
2019 | Goldeneye | Anderson Valley  180 
2018 | Archery Summit | Dundee Hills | Willamette Valley  185 
2018 | Maggy Hawk | Afleet | Anderson Valley 190 
2019 | Joseph Phelps | Freestone Vineyards | Sonoma County  200 
2017 | Albert Bichot | Savigny Les Beaune | Les Peuillets | France  205 
2020 | Louis Jadot | Nuits Saint Georges | Beaune | France  210 
2020 | Rochioli | Russian River Valley  230 
2019 | Merry Edwards | Meredith Estate | Russian River Valley  240 
2020 | Sea Smoke | Ten | Santa Rita Hills 250 
2021 | Raen | Fort Ross-Seaview | Seafield | Sonoma Coast 300 
2019 | Domaine Faiveley | Nuits Saint Georges | Les Porets | Burgundy 425 
2020 | Williams Selyem | Calegari Vineyard | Russian River Valley 450 
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SYRAH | GRENACHE | RHONE 
 
 
2017 | Elderton | Shiraz | Barossa | Australia 80 
2020 | Stolpman Vineyards | Syrah | Ballard Canyon 95 
2019 | Stags’ Leap | Petite Sirah | Napa Valley 125 
2021 | Abstract | Orin Swift | California  135 
2015 | Les Pallieres | Terrasse Du Diable | Gigondas | France  175 
2017 | E. Guigal | Chateaunuef-du-Pape | Rhone | France 185 
2016 | Dumol | Wild Mountainside | Syrah | Russian River Valley  195 
2019 | Chateau La Nerthe | Chateauneuf-du-Pape | Rhone | France  210 
2018 | Shafer | Relentless | Napa Valley  290 
2018 | Saint Cosme | Cote-Rotie | Rhone | France  300 
  
 
 
 

ZINFANDEL 
 

  
2019 | Seghesio | Sonoma County 70 
2019 | Gehricke | Russian River Valley 80 
2017 | Fatalone | Gioia Del Colle | Italy  85 
2020 | Turley | Old Vines | Napa Valley 95 
2018 | Marietta | Angeli | Estate | Alexander Valley 115 
2017 | Grgich Hills | Napa Valley 120 
2020 | Turley | Estate | Napa Valley 135 
2021 | The Prisoner | Oakville | California  160 
2021 | Ridge | Geyserville | Alexander Valley | Sonoma County 175 
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SPAIN 
 
2016 | Solar De Randez | Rioja | Reserva  60 

2019 | Bodegas Borsao | Tres Picos | Garnacha | Campo de Borja   65 
2019 | Pasanau | Ceps Nous | Priorat 75 
2016 | Ondalan | Rioja | Reserva 82 
2018 | Sexto Elemento | Bobal | Valencia  92 
2017 | Marques De Murrieta| Rioja | Reserva 95 
2019 | Termes | Bodega Numanthia | Tinto De Toro  105  
2016 | Salanques | Mas Doix | Priorat 180       
2016 | Cvne | Vina Real | Rioja | Gran Reserva 190 
2012 | Termanthia | Bodega Numanthia 650 
 
 
 

ITALY 
 
2018 | Villa Antinori | “Toscano Rosso” | Tuscany   70 
2019 | Il Fauno | DI Arcanum | Toscana  100 
2018 | Ruffino | Riserva Ducale | Chianti Classico  120 
2017 | Damilano | Lecinquevigne | Barolo 135 
2019 | Castello Di Neive | Barbaresco 145 
2020 | Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis | Toscana  150 
2018 | Brancaia | Ilatraia | Rosso Toscana  175 
2017 | La Poderina | Brunello Di Montalcino  180 
2017 | Banfi | Brunello Di Montalcino  210 
2016 | Valadorna | Tenuta Di Arceno | Tosacana 225 
2018 | Pio Cesare | Barbaresco 240 
2009 | Traversa | “Canova Ciabot” | Barbaresco Riserva | Piedmont  255 
2018 | Allegrini | Amarone | Della Valpolcella 260 
2019 | Sassicaia | Bolgheri Sassicaia | Tenuta San Guido 600 
2020 | Gaja | Barbaresco | Piedmont 950 
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DESSERT WINES 

  Glass               
  (3oz. pour)       
2009 | Quady “Essensia” | Orange Muscat  15   
2019 | Kiona | Ice Wine | Chenin Blanc  19       
 
 

PORTS | SHERRY  Glass              

  (3oz. pour)    
 
Harvey’s Bristol Cream | Jerez | Spain  7          
Lustau | Pedro Ximenez | Jerez-Xeres | Spain  15    
 
Graham’s “Six Grapes” | Portugal  10      
Warres Heritage Ruby Port | Portugal 10 
Taylor-Fladgate Late Bottled Vintage | Portugal  12       
Graham’s 10 Year Tawny | Portugal    15        
Graham’s 20 Year Tawny | Portugal    20     
 
 

AFTER DINNER DRINKS 
 
Aaron’s Espresso Martini  | 20 
vanilla vodka | irish cream liqueur | coffee liqueur | espresso | 
shaken and served up. 
 
Lafayette Hot Toddy | 15 
Golden rule rye | Lafayette spiced whiskey | lemon | honey | hot water |  
cinnamon stick 
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VODKA 
Alpine Persistent 10 
Titos 10 
Ketel One 12 
Ketel One Grapefruit Rose 12 
Ketel One Cucumber Mint 12 
Belvedere 13 
Grey Goose 13 
Clearwater 14 
 

WHISKEY 
Alpine Spur Whiskey 13 
Gentleman Jack 11 
Jameson 10 
Crown Royal 11 
Templeton  11 
Bulleit Bourbon 11 
Makers Mark 11 
Buffalo Trace  17 
Woodford Reserve 13 
Woodford Reserve Five-Malt 40 
Basil Hayden’s 14 
Booker’s 20 
High West  Bourbon 14 
High West Double Rye 15 
High West Rendezvoux Rye 16 
Blanton’s Bourbon 30 
High West Midwinter Nights Dram 45  
 

SCOTCH 
Johnny Walker Black 11 
Glenlivet 12 15 
Macallan 12yr 18 
Laphroaig 13 
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr 15 
Glenmorangie Quinta Rubin 14yr 18 
Lagavulin 16yr 25 
Johnny Walker Blue 45 
 

RUM 
Bacardi Silver 8 
Bacardi 8 10 
Captain Morgan 9 
Myers Dark 9 
 

GIN 
Alpine Summit  11 
Tanqueray 12 
Bombay Sapphire 12 
Roku 13  
Hendricks 13 

TEQUILLA 

Hornitos 10 
Espolon Blanco 11 
Vida Tequila Blanco 13 
Patron Silver 16 
Casamigos Blanco 16 
Don Julio Reposado 15 
Casamigos Reposado 17 
Vida Tequila Anejo 15 
Patron Anejo 16 
Casamigos Anejo 18 
Casamigos Mezcal 19 
Fortaleza Reposado 25 
Clase Azul  Reposado 35 
Don Julio 1942 45 
Cuervo “La Familia” Extra Anejo 45 
 

COGNAC 
Courvoisier VS 10 
Hennessey VS 10 
Remy Martin VSOP 12 
Larressingle VSOP 13 
Remy Martin XO     30 
Martel XO       35 
 

LIQOURS 

Alpine Preserve        10  
Tuaca 8 
Capel Pisco 8 
Amaretto Di Saronno 9 
Baileys 9 
Campari 9 
Jahermeister 9 
Fireball 9 
Kahlua 9 
Sambuca 9 
Chambord 9 
Frangelico 9 
B & B 10 
Drambuie 10 
Grand Marnier 10 
Absinthe      11 
Aperol            9 
Crème de Violet       9 
Lillet         8  
Lemoncello        9 
Carpano Antica            9 
Luxardo        9 


